
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
28 
00 
3 

31 
24 
16 
66 
03 
85 
91 
11 
14 
89 
90 

150 
79 
44 
0 

181 
9 

08 
83 
75 

190 
88 
53 
78 
29 
21 
34 
47 

161 

Class 
STL 
STL 
EP 
EP 
STL 
STL 
FP 
GTL 
EP 
FP 
GTL 
STL 
STL 
FP 
FP 
EP 
HP 
EP 
EP 
STL 
HP 
EP 
STL 
EP 
STL 
HP 
HP 
STL 
STL 
GTL 
EP 
STL 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
1 
3 
2 
2 
5 
6 
3 
4 
4 
1 
5 
6 
7 
2 
7 
8 
8 
9 
3 
4 

10 
11 
3 
9 

12 

Name 
Bob Beede 
Eric Thompson 
Greg Amy 
George Kline 
Stephen Wheeler 
Rob Sturgis 
Jerome Hinkle 
Chris Kopley 
Dan Rolfe 
Peter Tonelli II 
Wilson Wright Jr 
Amy Mills 
Bernie Naegele 
David Colbey 
Laurent Fumex 
Don Girven 
Jay Creel 
Thomas Kelly 
Marc Ulan 
Mark Donato 
Enrik Benazic 
Jamie Cook 
Mark Murphy 
Ben Rose 
Richard Madia 
David Yeager 
Roger Welling 
Brian FitzGerald 
Marshall Stocker 
Dick Barlow 
Anthony Parker 
Matthew Rooke 

Best Tm 
1:20.774 
1:21.022 
1:21.564 
1:21.697 
1:22.343 
1:22.812 
1:23.136 
1:23.415 
1:23.451 
1:23.526 
1:23.880 
1:23.961 
1:24.387 
1:24.613 
1:24.650 
1:24.852 
1:24.888 
1:24.942 
1:25.750 
1:25.946 
1:28.092 
1:28.207 
1:28.271 
1:28.412 
1:29.922 
1:33.290 
1:35.327 

In Lap 
4 
6 

13 
2 

12 
7 
4 

13 
4 
6 
3 
4 

10 
12 
8 
5 
4 

14 
11 
9 
3 

13 
13 
2 

13 
10 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Region 
NER 
NNJ 
NER 
MHR 
FLR 
NER 
WDC 
NER 
WDC 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
GLN 
GLN 
NER 
FLR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
GLN 
BMR 
NNJ 
GLN 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NNJ 

Member_ID
127829 
333801 
110138 
435079 
248011 
96185 
7426_1 
171720-01
243099 
517245 
58899 
360169 
434536 
443269 
359678 
88646 
232663 
222249_1 
423551 
526919 
271169 
448783 
485115 
522161 
210948 
227743 
128810 
302368_1 
527779 
218083 
373024 
347059 

Make-Model 
Honda Civic Si/blac
Toyota Celica GT-S/
Honda Civic Si/Blac
Caterham Super 7/
Honda Civic Si/Gre
Mazda Miata/Blue/
Lotus 7 Series 4 7 
Mini BLMI Mini/Silv
Nissan 240sx/Yello
Mazda Miata/Yellow
Nissan sentra/oran
Mazda Miata/Black/
Acura Integra GSR/
Honda CRX Si/Red 
Lotus Super 7/Yello
Mazda RX3/Blue 
Triumph Spitfire/Ye
BMW E46/Yellow 
Mazda Miata/white
Mazda Miata/Blue/
Honda civic SI/whi
BMW 328i/Yellow 
Mazda Miata/Green
Mazda Spec Miata/
Honda Civic SI/Blac
Honda FIT/COPPER
Nissan 510/Yellow 
Honda Civic Si/Blue
Mazda Miata/Green
Toyota Tercel/Yello
Mazda RX-7/White 
Mazda Miata/Black 

Sponsor 
Bill Fenton Motorsp
Flatout Motorsport
Maximum Attack/H
Audrey's Classic De
Wheeler Automotiv
G&M Services/Low
Element One Assoc
Advanced Environm
Nissan  Carbotech 
Driven Performanc

Flatout Motorsport
Heathen Racing  W
Like Father Like So

Special Olympics C
Precision Motorspo

ALL STAR SHEET M

Wife - Said it was O

Geneva Foreign Sp

Nissan / Hoosier / 
Geneva Coach 
One Good Pear Ra
Barlow Racing 

RidgeSpeed Racing

Hometown 
Northampton M
Aberdeen NJ 
Middletown CT
Johnstown NY 
Geneva NY 
Mendon MA 
Catonsville MD
Easton CT 
Weyers Cave V
Westborough M
Stockbridge MA
Bellevue WA 
Geneva NY 
Utica NY 
Madison CT 
Scottsville NY 
Avon CT 
Milford MA 
East Berlin CT 
Weston MA 
Farmingdale NY
Westwood MA 
Newington CT 
Bedford MA 
Geneva NY 
Egg Harbor Cit
New Milford PA
Geneva NY 
Hanover MA 
Canton CT 
New Ipswich N
New Hope PA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Time Prov 13:35, Time Final 14:05 

Printed: 7/15/2019 8:37:04 PM 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Terry Hanuschek, Chairman SOM 
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New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 3 - EP, FP, HP, GTL, STL 

Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 13:10:33 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/13/2019 01:15 PM 

New England Region SCCA
Northeast Conference SCCA U.S. Majors Tour

"New England Majors @ TSMP" Sanction 19-M-6165
Official Results


